
concrete to data 
General Howe - @generalhowe 
Video Installation, “Hector Delagado Has PTSD” 2015, Animated Film. 
“Disasters of War” 2015, Acrylic Mural, 7’ x 9’. 
A series of GIF animations for Encrypted Fills, 2012-2014

Jen Caviola aka CAKE - @jennifercaviola 
“Untitled”, 2015, Mural, Acrylic, 17’ x 8’.

Leon Reid IV - @leonreidIV 
Technophemera, Floor Installation. 2014 - 2015, Cast Technology in Rockite, Plaster & Sand. 10 ‘ x 5 ‘ - In Collaboration with Ryan Seslow. 
Floor Installation - "Rising Homicide” 2013, Unique Steel and enamel, 48 x 36 x 1/8" (122 x 91 x 0.3cm) 
A series of 4 small sculptures - "Lost In Space” 2011, Steel, plastic resin and enamel, 4.5 x 5 x 4" (11.5 x 12.7x 10cm), 
“Sel�e”, 2014, Unique 3D printed PLA, 4.5 x 5 x 4" (11.5 x 12.7 x 10cm), "American Debt”, 2013, Gold Leaf (23 Karat), steel plastic resin, enamel
4 x 5 x 3" (10 x 12.7 x 7.6cm), "God's Calling”, 2014, Unique 3D printed PLA, gold leaf (23 Karat) 5 x 3.5 x 5" (13 x 9 x 13cm)

Chris Stain - @chrisstain1972 
“Sandy” Adapted from a photo by Irina Rellano-Weiss, Spray Paint Mural, 2015, 18’ x 12’.

Abe Lincoln Jr. - @abelincolnjr 
”Abnoxious" 2015, DVD Video Art Installation. 
A series of GIF animations for Encrypted Fills. 

Luna Park - @lunapark
2005- Present - Digital Media Gallery via Flickr & iMac computer installation - https://www.�ickr.com/photos/lunapark/sets/72157650237473921 
”Views from along the J train" Series of Digital Photos printed on Aluminum. 
Reader x Hence (2011) Kez5 x Reskew x Main x Myth x Neta (2010)
Smells x Cash4 (2013) Mir x Utah x Try Harder x 3ess x Hour x Days (2011)
Screw x Kent x Gen2 x Oze108 x MSK x Sweet Toof x Amuse  x Morgan (2010)
Adek x Jade x Kerse x Nekst x Hert x Atak (2010) 

RJ Rushmore - @vandalog 
“Viral Art” Electronic Book via an iMac Computer. 
“Encrypted Fills” 2014 - 2015, A New Media Program via iMac computer installation. Curated by RJ Rushmore & Ryan Seslow.

Martha Cooper - @marthacoopergram 
24” x 36”, Digital Prints.
Dondi "Children of the Grave Part 2", Bronx, 1980 
Futura "Break" Bronx, 1980
Duster Lizzie in straight letters and Wild Style, Bronx, 1982 
Cops on Subway, Bronx,1982
Dondi and friends in his room sketching in blackbooks, Brooklyn, 1979
LEE, “Will Gra�ti Ever Last”, Bronx, 1980 
Blade Top-to-Bottom Whole Car, Bronx, 1980
Woody with Homemade Marker, Manhattan,1982 
Lady Pink with her tag on subway, Manhattan, 1982 
Dondi painting in New Lots Yard, Brooklyn,1980.

John Fekner - @johnfekner 
“ENCOURAGE” 2015, 17’ x 12’, Stencil & Spray Paint Installation. 
 “Your Space Has Been Invaded ” 2015, Mixed Media (An ongoing project by John Fekner & Don Leicht since 1982) 
“Its Never Over” 2015, Collaboration with Stormie Mills, Spray Paint, Acrylic & Marker on Architectural Drawing Vellum, 29” 1/4 x 41” 3/4. 
 “HYMN”, 40” x 50” photographic print portrait of Martin Luther KingJr., illuminated from a light source in the ground, collaboration with Brian Albert. 
(Remote Location on the LIU Post Campus) 
 Video Art & GIF works contributed to Encrypted Fills.
 
Don Leicht - #donleicht 
“Your Space Has Been Invaded” 2015, Mixed Media (An ongoing project by John Fekner & Don Leicht since 1982)

Ryan Seslow - @ryanseslow 
“B-Boy” Gra�ti Character, 2015, Acrylic Mural, 8 ‘ X 3’, with Oyama Enrico Isamu Letter. 
 “SLOW” 2014, Mixed Wood Scrap Arrangement, 28” x 16”. 
 A Series of Collaborative GIF Animations via Encrypted Fills. 
 DVD Video Art Installation with Adam Void. 2014, Gra�deo & Virtuous Reality. 
 Technophemera, Floor Installation. 2014 -2015, Cast Technology in Rockite, Plaster & Sand. 10‘ x 5’ - In Collaboration with Leon Reid IV.

Herb Smith - @herb_smith 
“White Throated Sparrow” 2015, 16”x12”, Oil on Canvas 
 Robots Will Kill, 2015, A series of Black and White Marker Drawings with Chris RWK.

Henry Chalfant - @henrychalfant 
2015, Digital photographic print installation of classic NYC Subway trains covered in gra�ti, 1978 -1986. 15’ x 12’.

Monique Spier - @sniekpeek 
“MOTHER” 2015. Stencil & Spray Paint on Water Color Paper, hand bound in multiple sized artists books. 
 A Series of 3 GIF Animations via Encrypted Fills.

Chris RWK - @chrisrwk
”Don't Put O� Till Tomorrow What You Can Do Today" 2015, 24” x 24"  Mixed Media on Canvas. 
“Robots Will Kill” 2015, Mural, Spray paint. 2.5’ x 3.5’.
“RWK Characters”, 2015, Marker, Collab with Herb Smith.

Lady Pink - #ladypink 
“Lady Shiva”, Mural, 2015, 12’ x 12’, Acrylic and spray paint.
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Swoon - @swoonhq 
"Memento Mori”, Linoleum Block Print on Paper, hand cut paper cut out & wheat paste, 2015. 6’ x 3’.

SEBS - @sebstarok 
“SEBS”, 2015, Aerosol Mural. 14’ x 9’.

Jaime Rojo - @bkstreetart 
"Street To Instagram”, 12” x 12”, 2013-2014, Archival prints on aluminum. 

Jilly Ballistic - @jillyballistic - 
A Series of Printed Replicas from her NYC Subway System, Train Cars & Platform series. Wheat Paste on Wall, 2015, 5’ x 6’.

Col Wallnuts - @col_wallnuts 
 "Suspended Seperation" 2015, Mural & Mixed media arrangement, 14’ x 9’.

Oyama Enrico Isamu Letter - @enricoletter 
 FFIGURATI #100, Acrylic-based aerosol and latex house paint on wall and ceiling, 2015, 20’ x 10’.

Hrag Vartanian - @hragv 
“A Zine Project for Concrete to Data”, 2015, Multiple printed pages arranged for the taking. Floor Installation & Digital Download. 8.5”x11”.

Billy Mode - @billymode 
"Love #3" 2015, Mixed media, 4 Panel Installation, 80"x 80".

Inspire - #Inspire1 
"Digital Flowers & Analog Love", 2015, Reused paper & paste collage with minimal ink and paint. Internet project, recomposition and collaboration.

Yoav Litvin - @nookyelur 
2015, Installation for Concrete to Data, 3 Digital photos mounted on board taken from his book Out-Door Gallery. Accessible book mounted on pedestal.

Katie Yamasaki - @katieyamasaki 
“Flight” 2015, Mural, Acrylic, 9’ x 5’.

Garrison Buxton - @garrisonbuxton 
“Fear Less, Love More, Forever We Are One”, 2015, Mixed media mural, 7’ x 7’.

Joe Iurato  - @joeiurato 
“Oh Sunshine” 2015, 13” x 28” x 8”, Mixed Media, Spray paint, woodcut & vintage wooden box.

Adam Void - #adamvoid #avoidpi
“The History of the World” 2014, ink, enamel paint, pencil, on drop cloth, 36” x 36”. 
 “NYC to Boston Chinatown” 2010, mixed media, bathroom curtain from the NYC to Boston, Chinatown Bus, 36” x 36”. 
 Installation, 2015, Mixed Media, 18’ x 8’. 
 “Dayspot Hereos”, 2012-2014, A collaborative DVD Video Art Installation with Karim Tabbaa. 
 A collaborative DVD Video Art Installation with Ryan Seslow. 2014, “Gra�deo" & “Virtuous Reality.”

Caroline Caldwell - @dirt_worship 
“Concrete to Dust” 2015, 3’ x 2’, Dry Erase Board Series of Ephemeral Drawings.

EKG - @ekglabs  
"Signal Babel", 2013,13” x19” Spraypaint, acrylics, oil stick, colored pencil, paint markers, white out pen. 
 “Lightbulb Timebomb Pixilation Elation”, 2013, 13” x 19”, Spray paint, acrylics, oil stick, colored pencil, paint markers, white out pen. 
 “LabNotes: Lexigraphic Systemology", 2013, 15” x 34”, Pencil on graph paper. 
 "Skull Cobra" 4' x 6', Spray paint, acrylics, oil stick, colored pencil, paint markers, white out pen. Collab with Cash4.

Cash4 - @crash�oor 
"Skull Cobra" 4' x 6', Spray paint, acrylics, oil stick, colored pencil, paint markers, white out pen. Collab with EKG.

Scott Tongue - #scotttongue - 
Virtual Reality simulation video and recomposition of Concrete to Data, 2015, site on scene demonstrations with the Oculus rift headset. 

Stormie Mills - @stormiemills 
“Its Never Over” 2015, Collaboration with John Fekner. Spray Paint, Acrylic & Marker on Architectural Drawing Vellum, 29” 1/4 x 41“ 3/4. 

Pablo Gnecco - @yopablo 
A 3-D Print Collaboration of 3 objects with Gaia. 2015. 2” x 3.5”. 

Daniel Feral - @danielferal 
“Feral Diagram” 2012, 11”x14”, Digital print.

Encrypted Fills - #encrypted�lls 
“Encrypted Fills” A New Media Program via imac computer installation. Curated by RJ Rushmore & Ryan Seslow.

The Steinberg Museum of Art - @steinberg.museum.liu

Concrete to Data - @concretetodata

GAIA - @gaiastreetart 
“Migratory Birds” Mural, 2015, Mixed Paint, 6’ x 9’. 
 A 3-D Print Collaboration of 3 objects with Pablo Gnecco, 2015, 2” x 3.5”.
A Series of GIF & Process Videos via Encrypted Fills.
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R = Remote Location - See - http://www.concretetodata.com/projects/collaborations/hymn-by-john-fekner-brian-albert/

4 Panel Installation

http://concretetodata.com


